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A002139205 PRATYAY  DUTTA Male No  1 1 UR  8  581.00  483.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304130 PREMASHIS  ROY Male No  2  1 2 SC  1  579.00  484.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344086 SAGNIK  GHOSH Male No  3  1 3 OBC-B  3  576.00  486.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104286 ANISH  MANDAL Male No  4  2 4 OBC-B  1  575.00  482.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226862 ISHITA  MAJUMDER Female No  5 5 UR  10  572.00  488.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000215636 PRABAL  BISWAS Male No  6 6 UR  7  570.00  476.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632959 SRIJAN  GHOSH Male No  7 7 UR  3  569.00  474.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597169 ARITRO  MUKHERJEE Male No  8 8 UR  3  566.00  482.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598857 PRITAM  MAHATA Male No  9 9 UR  15  565.00  483.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303996 SOURAV  KANGSHA BANIK Male No  10 10 UR  12  564.00  480.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737539 BITHIKA  MANDAL Female No  11 11 UR  17  562.00  475.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250713 UNNATI  MONDAL Female No  12 12 UR  7  561.00  476.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170158 BISWYARUP  DHAR Male No  13 13 UR  5  561.00  473.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001770309 SAYAN  ADAK Male No  14 14 UR  1  560.00  470.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001195403 SANCHITA  HALDER Female No  15  3 15 OBC-B  2  558.00  476.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001778065 VARASA  DAS Male No  16 16 UR  1  558.00  465.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166155 APURBA  MONDAL Male No  17  4 17 OBC-B  2  557.00  461.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677436 MANIDIP  HAZRA Male No  18 18 UR  5  556.00  469.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813985 TANBIR  SARKAR Male No  19 19 UR  1  556.00  464.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899446 DIPAYAN BISWAS Male No  20 20 UR  4  555.00  469.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001607989 SMRITI  BISWAS Female No  21 21 UR  7  554.00  478.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971168 INDRANIL  SAHA Male No  22  1 22 EWS  10  554.00  470.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986441 AMIT  ROY Male No  23 23 UR  11  554.00  460.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074543 NAWAZ  AMIN Male No  24  5 24 OBC-B  1  553.00  471.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461183 ARITTRA  SARKAR Male No  25 25 UR  7  552.00  465.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385791 SAJID  HOQUE Male No  26 26 UR  8  551.00  458.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002080346 HIMEL  ROY Male No  27 27 UR  2  550.00  461.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798352 NILADRI  HALDER Male No  28  2 28 SC  7  549.00  469.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221266 INDRONIL  GHOSHAL Male No  29 29 UR  2  548.00  465.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716001 ANUVAB  DUTTA Male No  30 30 UR  8  547.00  467.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793320 AKASH  GHOSH Male No  31  6 31 OBC-B  9  547.00  457.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001775662 TANISHA  TANVI Female No  32  7 32 OBC-B  24  546.00  469.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000989468 AKSA  SHAMIMA Female No  33 33 UR  3  544.00  470.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093600 TOULIK  GHOSH Male No  34  8 34 OBC-B  15  543.00  453.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327150 FARHANA  HAQUE Female No  35  1 35 OBC-A  2  541.00  456.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001630401 ESU  NANDI Male No  36 36 UR  15  539.00  451.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871765 SHAMIK  PAUL Male No  37 37 UR  2  539.00  449.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000109856 POULAMI  MONDAL Female No  38  9 38 OBC-B  6  538.00  464.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530795 BIJU  DE Male No  39 39 UR  4  538.00  457.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000450374 JAYANTI  BISWAS Female No  40 40 UR  4  537.00  457.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207631 BIRESHWAR  MAHATO Male No  41 41 UR  4  537.00  452.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002129525 IMAN  MALITA Male No  42 42 UR  10  535.00  468.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034417 ROUNAK  MAHAPATRA Male No  43 43 UR  9  534.00  466.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705046 ARYA  ROY Male No  44 44 UR  2  532.00  454.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201544 SHREYASI  BISWAS Female No  45  10 45 OBC-B  10  528.00  459.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279813 CHIRANTAN  DOLUI Male No  46  3 46 SC  4  528.00  451.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000652271 PRANTIK  ROUTH Male No  47 47 UR  2  528.00  449.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660010 NAZMUL  BISWAS Male No  48  2 48 OBC-A  23  527.00  463.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000637790 ARITRA  KABASI Female No  49 49 UR  1  527.00  456.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001636513 SWASTIKA  RAY Female No  50 50 UR  5  527.00  456.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534730 RIFAK  ALVI Male No  51  3 51 OBC-A  1  527.00  440.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907807 ALI  ABBAS Male No  52  4 52 OBC-A  1  526.00  449.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002258561 RAJU  PRAMANIK Male No  53  4 53 SC  21  525.00  455.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559859 JULKAR NAYEEM MONDAL Male No  54  5 54 OBC-A  9  525.00  451.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010036 DIPANJAN  SARKAR Male No  55  11 55 OBC-B  2  525.00  445.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001868720 MAYNUDDIN  GAZI Male No  56 56 UR  6  523.00  444.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605889 NEHA  KAR Female No  57  12 57 OBC-B  5  523.00  440.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203384 SOHAM  DUTTA Male No  58 58 UR  3  522.00  445.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384365 YISHU  KONAI Male No  59  5 59 SC  8  522.00  441.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001758163 SUBHA  KARMAKAR Male No  60  13 60 OBC-B  7  521.00  455.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001488493 SHARMIN KARIM BISWAS Female No  61  6 61 OBC-A  18  521.00  449.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000640106 SUBAY  PAUL Male No  62  14 62 OBC-B  24  521.00  434.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482977 ANIK KUMAR SAHA Male No  63  6 63 SC  6  520.00  454.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019961 SREEJITA  DAS Female No  64  7 64 SC  1  518.00  439.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215921 SATYAM KUMAR JHA Male No  65  2 65 EWS  10  515.00  433.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001610064 ZAHIN  AKHTAR Male No  66 66 UR  1  514.00  442.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002115994 SREEPARNA  DUTTA Female No  67 67 UR  12  513.00  446.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544437 ANIRBAN  ROY Male No  68  15 68 OBC-B  8  513.00  439.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057771 TAMAL  GHOSH Male No  69 69 UR  2  513.00  431.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304198 AMIT  PRADHAN Male No  70 70 UR  12  513.00  428.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904192 SWASTICK  CHATTERJEE Male No  71 71 UR  3  513.00  427.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002192652 DOUHITRA  GHOSH Male No  72 72 UR  4  512.00  450.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928058 PRINCE  CHAKRABORTY Male No  73 73 UR  1  512.00  446.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652623 ROHIT  SIKDER Male No  74 74 UR  1  512.00  439.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234779 ARNAB  PAL Male No  75 75 UR  9  512.00  431.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807864 SUBHADEEP  PAUL Male No  76 76 UR  1  511.00  431.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723253 NISHA  DEY Female No  77 77 UR  5  510.00  446.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899534 SOUBHIK  GHOSH Male No  78  16 78 OBC-B  3  510.00  442.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002085317 AKASH  SEN Male No  79 79 UR  13  510.00  430.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486104 RAJAT BARAN 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  80 80 UR  10  509.00  445.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368292 DEBASMITA  PAUL Female No  81  17 81 OBC-B  12  509.00  443.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414300 SHREYASI  NATH Female No  82  18 82 OBC-B  3  509.00  443.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001708245 JOY  DATTA Male No  83 83 UR  7  508.00  434.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466887 BADHAN  BISWAS Male No  84  8 84 SC  1  508.00  430.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187284 ARITRA  BANERJEE Male No  85 85 UR  3  508.00  422.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486730 AHASAN NAWAJ SARDAR Male No  86  7 86 OBC-A  1  507.00  443.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250451 NILAVRA  SARKAR Male No  87  9 87 SC  1  507.00  425.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296133 MD IMTIAJ ALAM Male No  88  8 88 OBC-A  1  504.00  419.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660083 PIYAL  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  89 89 UR  6  502.00  457.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162911 DEBJIT  KARMAKAR Male No  90 90 UR  3  500.00  438.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279236 SAGNIK BRATA 

CHATTERJEE

Male No  91 91 UR  12  499.00  438.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000596274 SAPTARSHI  MONDAL Male No  92  10 92 SC  3  498.00  468.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453658 SOUHARDYA  GHATAK Male No  93 93 UR  8  498.00  429.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000946813 ANUBHAB  ROY Male No  94 94 UR  6  498.00  421.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001333210 NAJIRUL  AKRAM Male No  95  9 95 OBC-A  4  497.00  437.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043517 FARSHID  AYAZ Male No  96 96 UR  7  497.00  428.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806210 ANKUR  PAL Male No  97 97 UR  4  497.00  414.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172682 RITAM  BOSE Male No  98 98 UR  2  496.00  437.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180586 TANVIR  ZAMAN Male No  99 99 UR  3  496.00  426.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800313 SWARNADEEP  DAS Male No  100 100 UR  12  495.00  432.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175604 ARITRA  ROY Male No  101  3 101 EWS  9  494.00  447.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008991 DEBMALYA  DAS Male No  102 102 UR  2  494.00  430.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062300 AIRIN  SAHA Female No  103 103 UR  5  493.00  433.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230955 SHINJINI  GHOSH Female No  104 104 UR  9  492.00  439.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001856825 MD MOJAHIDUL ISLAM Male No  105  10 105 OBC-A  12  490.00  428.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244097 SUBHAJIT  GHOSH Male No  106  19 106 OBC-B  1  489.00  422.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324652 NAJIRA  KHATUN Female No  107  11 107 OBC-A  2  489.00  419.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478163 KULSUM  PARVEEN Female No  108 108 UR  9  488.00  426.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002185670 SOHEL RAJ MEHEDI Male No  109 109 UR  13  487.00  444.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446936 SOUMYADEEP  PAUL Male No  110 110 UR  2  487.00  434.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002322982 ADITYA  DEB Male No  111 111 UR  21  486.00  438.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001451498 TAMOGHNA  BERA Male No  112 112 UR  15  486.00  426.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002009961 MEHETAB  SARDAR Male No  113 113 UR  1  485.00  445.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699488 SOUJATYA  DE Male No  114 114 UR  22  485.00  436.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675717 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  115  20 115 OBC-B  8  485.00  428.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001417473 SWARGADUTI  DAS Female No  116  11 116 SC  1  485.00  428.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873771 ANKUSH  MITRA Male No  117  21 117 OBC-B  3  485.00  425.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001904800 MAYEESHA  ADIBA Female No  118 118 UR  3  484.00  427.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001702303 BANASHREE  BISWAS Female No  119  12 119 SC  12  483.00  437.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506980 RAJIB  BISWAS Male No  120  13 120 SC  7  483.00  414.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402715 NISHAT  MAJUMDER Male No  121  14 121 SC  6  482.00  422.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001698400 UTTAL  SAHA Male No  122 122 UR  1  482.00  410.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985560 CHHANDAK JYOTI MANDAL Male No  123  15 123 SC  6  481.00  419.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120118 DEBADRITA  GHOSH Female No  124 124 UR  11  479.00  427.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186641 ANIRUDDHA  HORE Male No  125  22 125 OBC-B  2  478.00  417.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395610 NAZIMUL ISLAM GAZI Male No  126  23 126 OBC-B  3  478.00  403.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019957 DEBANSHU  PAUL Male No  127 127 UR  1  477.00  406.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368190 MD ABU ANAS Male No  128  12 128 OBC-A  1  477.00  400.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243256 MD  RIAZUDDIN Male No  129  13 129 OBC-A  17  475.00  422.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387942 SAYAN  DEBNATH Male No  130  24 130 OBC-B  7  474.00  431.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001462868 JOY  ROY Male No  131  16 131 SC  15  473.00  418.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336389 ADRISH  DEBNATH Male No  132 132 UR  3  473.00  410.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611177 DEBANJAN  ROY Male No  133  17 133 SC  14  473.00  408.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416354 ANIK  PAUL Male No  134 134 UR  7  472.00  424.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204418 ARITA  NASKAR Male No  135  18 135 SC  9  472.00  404.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712772 SOUMYA  BISWAS Male No  136  25 136 OBC-B  1  470.00  407.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048005 NAFIS UL ABID Male No  137 137 UR  22  470.00  403.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277453 SWASTIK  GUPTA Male No  138 138 UR  13  469.00  409.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711260 SHABNOOR  ALAM Female No  139  14 139 OBC-A  3  468.00  418.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349453 DIPAYAN  DAS Male No  140 140 UR  3  468.00  406.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795334 SHREYASI  GHOSH Female No  141 141 UR  9  467.00  414.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001407227 TITAS  PATHAK Male No  142 142 UR  13  467.00  408.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000389690 MOHIT  SHARMA Male No  143 143 UR  9  467.00  400.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001055527 SOURAJIT  SARDAR Male No  144  26 144 OBC-B  1  466.00  417.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203724 SAINI  MANDAL Female No  145  19 145 SC  1  466.00  417.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758380 NILADRI  NANDI Male No  146 146 UR  12  466.00  413.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305941 JAYITA  DAS Female No  147 147 UR  7  465.00  414.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197015 DIPANNITA  ROY Female No  148  20 148 SC  3  465.00  412.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256783 ISHITA  YEASMIN Female No  149  15 149 OBC-A  2  465.00  411.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954748 PRITI  PARALI Female No  150 150 UR  4  464.00  423.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787791 PRATICHI  BISWAS Female No  151  21 151 SC  5  464.00  422.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431127 ARUSI  HOSSAIN Female No  152  27 152 OBC-B  12  464.00  406.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015337 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  153  28 153 OBC-B  17  464.00  406.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021347 SAPTAK  MONDAL Male No  154  22 154 SC  8  463.00  421.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191103 AISHIK  GHOSH Male No  155 155 UR  9  463.00  404.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039965 SYED MOHAMMED 

RAYHAN

Male No  156 156 UR  22  463.00  397.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001208371 NISHIT KIRON KARMAKAR Male No  157  29 157 OBC-B  11  462.00  406.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946686 ABDUS SAJID AKUNJEE Male No  158 158 UR  6  462.00  400.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030068 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  159 159 UR  11  462.00  385.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791611 SAMIM  SAIED Male No  160  16 160 OBC-A  6  461.00  408.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550771 SAMBIT  BISWAS Male No  161  23 161 SC  7  460.00  421.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843590 DIP  RAY Male No  162 162 UR  9  459.00  401.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276352 SARBAJIT  MONDAL Male No  163  30 163 OBC-B  2  458.00  424.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707629 ARNESH  HALDER Male No  164  24 164 SC  9  458.00  419.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874215 MD TAHASIN UDDIN Male No  165  17 165 OBC-A  13  457.00  418.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162408 ANANNYA  ROY Female No  166 166 UR  1  457.00  413.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401069 SUBHRADEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  167  31 167 OBC-B  3  456.00  416.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308740 SWASTIKA  SARKAR Female No  168 168 UR  9  454.00  402.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002062569 SUBHAMITA  MAHATO Female No  169  1 169 ST  10  453.00  404.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002426218 KOYEL  DHAR Female No  170  25 170 SC  1  452.00  402.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843044 SHUVAM  AGARWAL Male No  171 171 UR  13  452.00  387.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534129 BIJOY KRISHNA BANERJEE Male No  172 172 UR  10  451.00  407.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002300251 RANITA  ADHIKARY Female No  173  26 173 SC  1  450.00  430.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941493 DITI  SAHA Female No  174 174 UR  17  450.00  409.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425768 PRIYA  DAS Female No  175  27 175 SC  6  450.00  404.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134053 SOUMOJIT  PAUL Male No  176  32 176 OBC-B  7  450.00  399.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913735 AVRO  PATRA Male No  177 177 UR  2  450.00  390.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721254 SHARMILA  DAS Female No  178 178 UR  15  450.00  388.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344412 ANUSKA  GHOSH Female No  179 179 UR  10  448.00  400.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263107 PRONAY  BHOWMICK Male No  180 180 UR  2  445.00  386.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942880 ANINDYA  SARKAR Male No  181  28 181 SC  12  443.00  390.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621789 KAUSTAV  PRAMANIK Male No  182  29 182 SC  11  442.00  402.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002283320 PRITAM  PANDAY Male No  183  30 183 SC  5  442.00  390.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324063 SAYAN  DOLAI Male No  184  31 184 SC  2  441.00  387.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340118 SOURISH  CHOWDHURY Male No  185 185 UR  6  440.00  401.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354807 MEENHAJ UDDIN MONDAL Male No  186  18 186 OBC-A  6  440.00  366.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281339 DIBOS  DAS Male No  187 187 UR  2  438.00  397.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001804435 SAYON  HOSSAIN Male No  188 188 UR  1  437.00  389.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255157 GOURAB  ADHIKARY Male No  189 189 UR  9  436.00  400.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002206760 ARKA  BISWAS Male No  190  32 190 SC  12  435.00  408.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760681 PRITHWIRAJ  ROY Male No  191  33 191 SC  3  435.00  382.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356434 PRATIMA  SHAW Female No  192  34 192 SC  10  432.00  400.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920526 SUMAN  SIHI Male No  193  33 193 OBC-B  11  432.00  378.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000788529 SUMEET  PAUL Male No  194 194 UR  4  432.00  375.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970112 TAMAJ UDDIN MUDI Male No  195 195 UR  16  430.00  372.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001771340 TRISHITA  MAITY Female No  196 196 UR  12  429.00  392.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213879 JANNATUN  ISLAM Female No  197 197 UR  15  427.00  371.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312300 ARITRA  BISWAS Male No  198  35 198 SC  3  423.00  403.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916779 ABHIK  MANDAL Male No  199  36 199 SC  19  423.00  390.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624667 SOUMYAJIT  DEY Male No  200 200 UR  3  423.00  373.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327592 MOUMITA  ROY Female No  201  37 201 SC  9  414.00  377.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210493 BRINTO  SARKAR Male No  202  38 202 SC  2  412.00  365.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812548 SNEHASREE  DEY Female No  203 203 UR  10  411.00  361.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189455 SIRIN  SOUMI Female No  204  19 204 OBC-A  6  405.00  367.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537424 NILOY  BISWAS Male No  205  39 205 SC  1  402.00  359.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832296 DYUTI PRASAD ROY Male No  206  40 206 SC  4  399.00  366.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383696 DEBOJYOTI  BOSE Male No  207  41 207 SC  10  398.00  357.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002166145 SUCHISMITA  KHAN Female No  208  42 208 SC  13  395.00  344.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000054805 RITAM  MALLIK Male No  209  43 209 SC  7  393.00  360.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403562 MEGHADRI  BARMAN Male No  210  44 210 SC  4  389.00  358.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762641 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  211  45 211 SC  5  379.00  361.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527095 ASHIK  SK Male No  212  20 212 OBC-A  15  378.00  328.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636260 ANIRBAN  DAS Male No  213  46 213 SC  1  365.00  337.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947473 SOUMYA BITAN BISWAS Male No  214  47 214 SC  12  365.00  333.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445406 MAYUKH  BISWAS Male No  215  48 215 SC  23  355.00  327.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355963 NAKSHATRA  MONDAL Male No  216  49 216 SC  1  341.00  307.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394830 SUBHAM  SHAW Male No  217  50 217 SC  6  339.00  325.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273489 PUSPENDU  MISHRI Male No  218  51 218 SC  25  337.00  308.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001327150 FARHANA  HAQUE Female No  35  1 1 OBC-A  2  541.00  456.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660010 NAZMUL  BISWAS Male No  48  2 2 OBC-A  23  527.00  463.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534730 RIFAK  ALVI Male No  51  3 3 OBC-A  1  527.00  440.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907807 ALI  ABBAS Male No  52  4 4 OBC-A  1  526.00  449.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559859 JULKAR NAYEEM MONDAL Male No  54  5 5 OBC-A  9  525.00  451.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001488493 SHARMIN KARIM BISWAS Female No  61  6 6 OBC-A  18  521.00  449.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486730 AHASAN NAWAJ SARDAR Male No  86  7 7 OBC-A  1  507.00  443.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296133 MD IMTIAJ ALAM Male No  88  8 8 OBC-A  1  504.00  419.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001333210 NAJIRUL  AKRAM Male No  95  9 9 OBC-A  4  497.00  437.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856825 MD MOJAHIDUL ISLAM Male No  105  10 10 OBC-A  12  490.00  428.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324652 NAJIRA  KHATUN Female No  107  11 11 OBC-A  2  489.00  419.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368190 MD ABU ANAS Male No  128  12 12 OBC-A  1  477.00  400.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243256 MD  RIAZUDDIN Male No  129  13 13 OBC-A  17  475.00  422.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000711260 SHABNOOR  ALAM Female No  139  14 14 OBC-A  3  468.00  418.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256783 ISHITA  YEASMIN Female No  149  15 15 OBC-A  2  465.00  411.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791611 SAMIM  SAIED Male No  160  16 16 OBC-A  6  461.00  408.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874215 MD TAHASIN UDDIN Male No  165  17 17 OBC-A  13  457.00  418.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354807 MEENHAJ UDDIN MONDAL Male No  186  18 18 OBC-A  6  440.00  366.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189455 SIRIN  SOUMI Female No  204  19 19 OBC-A  6  405.00  367.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527095 ASHIK  SK Male No  212  20 20 OBC-A  15  378.00  328.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002344086 SAGNIK  GHOSH Male No  3  1 1 OBC-B  3  576.00  486.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104286 ANISH  MANDAL Male No  4  2 2 OBC-B  1  575.00  482.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001195403 SANCHITA  HALDER Female No  15  3 3 OBC-B  2  558.00  476.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166155 APURBA  MONDAL Male No  17  4 4 OBC-B  2  557.00  461.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074543 NAWAZ  AMIN Male No  24  5 5 OBC-B  1  553.00  471.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793320 AKASH  GHOSH Male No  31  6 6 OBC-B  9  547.00  457.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001775662 TANISHA  TANVI Female No  32  7 7 OBC-B  24  546.00  469.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093600 TOULIK  GHOSH Male No  34  8 8 OBC-B  15  543.00  453.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000109856 POULAMI  MONDAL Female No  38  9 9 OBC-B  6  538.00  464.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201544 SHREYASI  BISWAS Female No  45  10 10 OBC-B  10  528.00  459.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010036 DIPANJAN  SARKAR Male No  55  11 11 OBC-B  2  525.00  445.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605889 NEHA  KAR Female No  57  12 12 OBC-B  5  523.00  440.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001758163 SUBHA  KARMAKAR Male No  60  13 13 OBC-B  7  521.00  455.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000640106 SUBAY  PAUL Male No  62  14 14 OBC-B  24  521.00  434.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544437 ANIRBAN  ROY Male No  68  15 15 OBC-B  8  513.00  439.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899534 SOUBHIK  GHOSH Male No  78  16 16 OBC-B  3  510.00  442.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368292 DEBASMITA  PAUL Female No  81  17 17 OBC-B  12  509.00  443.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414300 SHREYASI  NATH Female No  82  18 18 OBC-B  3  509.00  443.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244097 SUBHAJIT  GHOSH Male No  106  19 19 OBC-B  1  489.00  422.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675717 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  115  20 20 OBC-B  8  485.00  428.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873771 ANKUSH  MITRA Male No  117  21 21 OBC-B  3  485.00  425.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186641 ANIRUDDHA  HORE Male No  125  22 22 OBC-B  2  478.00  417.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395610 NAZIMUL ISLAM GAZI Male No  126  23 23 OBC-B  3  478.00  403.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387942 SAYAN  DEBNATH Male No  130  24 24 OBC-B  7  474.00  431.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712772 SOUMYA  BISWAS Male No  136  25 25 OBC-B  1  470.00  407.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055527 SOURAJIT  SARDAR Male No  144  26 26 OBC-B  1  466.00  417.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Rule7

Tie Break 
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A002431127 ARUSI  HOSSAIN Female No  152  27 27 OBC-B  12  464.00  406.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015337 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  153  28 28 OBC-B  17  464.00  406.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208371 NISHIT KIRON KARMAKAR Male No  157  29 29 OBC-B  11  462.00  406.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276352 SARBAJIT  MONDAL Male No  163  30 30 OBC-B  2  458.00  424.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401069 SUBHRADEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  167  31 31 OBC-B  3  456.00  416.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134053 SOUMOJIT  PAUL Male No  176  32 32 OBC-B  7  450.00  399.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920526 SUMAN  SIHI Male No  193  33 33 OBC-B  11  432.00  378.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002304130 PREMASHIS  ROY Male No  2  1 1 SC  1  579.00  484.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798352 NILADRI  HALDER Male No  28  2 2 SC  7  549.00  469.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279813 CHIRANTAN  DOLUI Male No  46  3 3 SC  4  528.00  451.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258561 RAJU  PRAMANIK Male No  53  4 4 SC  21  525.00  455.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384365 YISHU  KONAI Male No  59  5 5 SC  8  522.00  441.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482977 ANIK KUMAR SAHA Male No  63  6 6 SC  6  520.00  454.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019961 SREEJITA  DAS Female No  64  7 7 SC  1  518.00  439.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466887 BADHAN  BISWAS Male No  84  8 8 SC  1  508.00  430.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250451 NILAVRA  SARKAR Male No  87  9 9 SC  1  507.00  425.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596274 SAPTARSHI  MONDAL Male No  92  10 10 SC  3  498.00  468.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001417473 SWARGADUTI  DAS Female No  116  11 11 SC  1  485.00  428.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001702303 BANASHREE  BISWAS Female No  119  12 12 SC  12  483.00  437.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506980 RAJIB  BISWAS Male No  120  13 13 SC  7  483.00  414.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002402715 NISHAT  MAJUMDER Male No  121  14 14 SC  6  482.00  422.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985560 CHHANDAK JYOTI MANDAL Male No  123  15 15 SC  6  481.00  419.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462868 JOY  ROY Male No  131  16 16 SC  15  473.00  418.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611177 DEBANJAN  ROY Male No  133  17 17 SC  14  473.00  408.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204418 ARITA  NASKAR Male No  135  18 18 SC  9  472.00  404.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203724 SAINI  MANDAL Female No  145  19 19 SC  1  466.00  417.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197015 DIPANNITA  ROY Female No  148  20 20 SC  3  465.00  412.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787791 PRATICHI  BISWAS Female No  151  21 21 SC  5  464.00  422.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021347 SAPTAK  MONDAL Male No  154  22 22 SC  8  463.00  421.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550771 SAMBIT  BISWAS Male No  161  23 23 SC  7  460.00  421.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707629 ARNESH  HALDER Male No  164  24 24 SC  9  458.00  419.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426218 KOYEL  DHAR Female No  170  25 25 SC  1  452.00  402.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002300251 RANITA  ADHIKARY Female No  173  26 26 SC  1  450.00  430.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000425768 PRIYA  DAS Female No  175  27 27 SC  6  450.00  404.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942880 ANINDYA  SARKAR Male No  181  28 28 SC  12  443.00  390.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621789 KAUSTAV  PRAMANIK Male No  182  29 29 SC  11  442.00  402.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283320 PRITAM  PANDAY Male No  183  30 30 SC  5  442.00  390.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324063 SAYAN  DOLAI Male No  184  31 31 SC  2  441.00  387.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002206760 ARKA  BISWAS Male No  190  32 32 SC  12  435.00  408.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760681 PRITHWIRAJ  ROY Male No  191  33 33 SC  3  435.00  382.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356434 PRATIMA  SHAW Female No  192  34 34 SC  10  432.00  400.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312300 ARITRA  BISWAS Male No  198  35 35 SC  3  423.00  403.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916779 ABHIK  MANDAL Male No  199  36 36 SC  19  423.00  390.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327592 MOUMITA  ROY Female No  201  37 37 SC  9  414.00  377.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210493 BRINTO  SARKAR Male No  202  38 38 SC  2  412.00  365.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537424 NILOY  BISWAS Male No  205  39 39 SC  1  402.00  359.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000832296 DYUTI PRASAD ROY Male No  206  40 40 SC  4  399.00  366.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383696 DEBOJYOTI  BOSE Male No  207  41 41 SC  10  398.00  357.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002166145 SUCHISMITA  KHAN Female No  208  42 42 SC  13  395.00  344.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000054805 RITAM  MALLIK Male No  209  43 43 SC  7  393.00  360.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403562 MEGHADRI  BARMAN Male No  210  44 44 SC  4  389.00  358.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762641 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  211  45 45 SC  5  379.00  361.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636260 ANIRBAN  DAS Male No  213  46 46 SC  1  365.00  337.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947473 SOUMYA BITAN BISWAS Male No  214  47 47 SC  12  365.00  333.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445406 MAYUKH  BISWAS Male No  215  48 48 SC  23  355.00  327.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355963 NAKSHATRA  MONDAL Male No  216  49 49 SC  1  341.00  307.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394830 SUBHAM  SHAW Male No  217  50 50 SC  6  339.00  325.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273489 PUSPENDU  MISHRI Male No  218  51 51 SC  25  337.00  308.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002062569 SUBHAMITA  MAHATO Female No  169  1 1 ST  10  453.00  404.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001971168 INDRANIL  SAHA Male No  22  1 1 EWS  10  554.00  470.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215921 SATYAM KUMAR JHA Male No  65  2 2 EWS  10  515.00  433.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175604 ARITRA  ROY Male No  101  3 3 EWS  9  494.00  447.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


